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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 19/11/2017

Konkurencja 5 Dziewcząt, 25m klasyczny 8 - 9 lat
19/11/2017 - 10:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Litwa Justyna 08 Salwator Kraków 20.84 261
2. Pach Patrycja 09 Nika Sport Team Kraków 21.74 230
3. Malik Emilia 08 Siemacha Kraków 22.01 221
4. Goj Kasia 08 Victoria Zawiercie 22.08 219 SC 1
5. Sawińska Antonina 08 Salwator Kraków 22.08 219 SC 2
6. Kurzeja Karolina 09 STP Nowy Sącz 23.21 189
7. Ślęzak Emilia 08 Siemacha Kraków 23.41 184
8. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn 24.16 167
9. Kotula Kaja 09 Optima Skawina 24.86 153

10. Kołaczyk Antonina 08 Optima Skawina 25.15 148
11. Pęczek Karolina 09 Płetwal Zakopane 26.03 133
12. Kościarz Wiktoria 09 Nika Sport Team Kraków 26.06 133

Kszyszkowska Amelia 09 Optima Skawina 26.06 133
14. Ciernia Jagoda 09 Optima Skawina 26.43 128
15. Ruchała Weronika 08 STP Nowy Sącz 27.58 112
16. Gil Malwina 08 Nika Sport Team Kraków 27.97 108
17. Wyrwiak Julia 09 Jordan Kraków 28.05 107
18. Chrząszcz Matylda 09 Swim Test Kraków 28.24 104
19. Polak Iga 09 Płetwal Zakopane 28.31 104
20. Palmi Julia 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 28.32 104
21. Płonka Aleksandra 09 Optima Skawina 28.63 100
22. Król Maja 08 Limanowa-Swim 28.93 97
23. Kaczmarczyk Hanna 08 Jordan Kraków 29.84 88
24. Kaleta Nika 09 Siemacha Kraków 30.16 86
25. Jurczyk Julia 08 Optima Skawina 31.07 78
26. Dzierwa Zuzanna 08 Fala Niepołomice 31.71 74
27. Laskowska Wanda 09 Optima Skawina 32.03 71
28. Jewiarz Nikola 09 Jordan Kraków 34.77 56
29. Sączek Klaudia 08 Optima Skawina 37.98 43
30. Litewka Gabriela 09 Jordan Kraków 38.42 41
31. Korycińska Kaja 09 Jordan Kraków 41.36 33

Konkurencja 5 Dziewcząt, 25m klasyczny 9 lat
19/11/2017 - 10:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Litwa Justyna 08 Salwator Kraków 20.84 261
2. Malik Emilia 08 Siemacha Kraków 22.01 221
3. Goj Kasia 08 Victoria Zawiercie 22.08 219 SC 1
4. Sawińska Antonina 08 Salwator Kraków 22.08 219 SC 2
5. Ślęzak Emilia 08 Siemacha Kraków 23.41 184
6. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn 24.16 167
7. Kołaczyk Antonina 08 Optima Skawina 25.15 148
8. Ruchała Weronika 08 STP Nowy Sącz 27.58 112
9. Gil Malwina 08 Nika Sport Team Kraków 27.97 108

10. Król Maja 08 Limanowa-Swim 28.93 97
11. Kaczmarczyk Hanna 08 Jordan Kraków 29.84 88
12. Jurczyk Julia 08 Optima Skawina 31.07 78
13. Dzierwa Zuzanna 08 Fala Niepołomice 31.71 74
14. Sączek Klaudia 08 Optima Skawina 37.98 43
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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 19/11/2017

Konkurencja 5, Dziewcząt, 25m klasyczny

Konkurencja 5 Dziewcząt, 25m klasyczny 8 lat
19/11/2017 - 10:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Pach Patrycja 09 Nika Sport Team Kraków 21.74 230
2. Kurzeja Karolina 09 STP Nowy Sącz 23.21 189
3. Kotula Kaja 09 Optima Skawina 24.86 153
4. Pęczek Karolina 09 Płetwal Zakopane 26.03 133
5. Kościarz Wiktoria 09 Nika Sport Team Kraków 26.06 133

Kszyszkowska Amelia 09 Optima Skawina 26.06 133
7. Ciernia Jagoda 09 Optima Skawina 26.43 128
8. Wyrwiak Julia 09 Jordan Kraków 28.05 107
9. Chrząszcz Matylda 09 Swim Test Kraków 28.24 104

10. Polak Iga 09 Płetwal Zakopane 28.31 104
11. Palmi Julia 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 28.32 104
12. Płonka Aleksandra 09 Optima Skawina 28.63 100
13. Kaleta Nika 09 Siemacha Kraków 30.16 86
14. Laskowska Wanda 09 Optima Skawina 32.03 71
15. Jewiarz Nikola 09 Jordan Kraków 34.77 56
16. Litewka Gabriela 09 Jordan Kraków 38.42 41
17. Korycińska Kaja 09 Jordan Kraków 41.36 33
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